Kabel Adaptec ACK-E-mSASx4-mSASx4 1m R (2231400-R)

Kod producenta: 2231400-R

Typ wtyczki 1
Typ wtyczki 2
Tlo$¢ lini

Dlugos¢

Strona firmowa produktu:

SFF-8088
SFF-8088
4

1m

https://www.superstorage.pl/kabel-adaptec-ack-msasx4-msasx4-1m-2231400-p-1678.html
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